MELgDIA

della(\vita MaI.I.II/IHKy

I 77608

77609
77610
77611

3epkano MogepH 1000
3epkano MogepH 1100
3epkano MopgepH 1200
3epkano MogepH 1300

— o~ o~ —~

77590
77591
77592
77593
77594
77595
77596
77597

77601

77600

77603

77602

77605

77604

77607

77606

1000*20*800
1100*20%*800
1200*20*800
1300*20%*800

yMmbiBanbHWK Jannac -1000
ymbiBanbHWK Jannac -1000
yMmbiBanbHWK Jannac -1100
yMmbiBanbHWK Jannac -1100
ymbiBanbHWK Jannac -1200
ymbiBanbHWK Jannac -1200
ymbiBanbHWK Jannac -1300
ymbiBanbHWK Jannac -1300

o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ —~

Cepusa mebenn

noa CtTnpajsbHyO

)
)
)
)

yalla cnesa)

Yalua cnpasa)

yalla cnesa)

Yalua cnpasa)

yalla cnesa)

Yalua cnpasa)

yawacnesa) e
Yalua cnpasa)

hisi

Tymba MopepH 375
(Jannac-1000) DB2 6enbin

(6e3 ymbiBanbHuKa) 375*480*800
Tymba MopepH 375
(Jannac-1000) 6enbiin

(6e3 ymbiBanbHuKa) 375*480%800
Tymba MopepH 480
(Jannac-1100) DB2 6enbin

(6e3 ymbiBanbHuKa) 480*480*800
Tymba MopepH 480
(Jannac-1100) 6enbin

(6e3 ymbiBanbHuKa) 480*480*800
Tymba MopepH 580
(Jannac-1200) DB2 6enbin

(6e3 ymbiBanbHuKa) 580*480*800
Tymba MopepH 580
(Jannac-1200) 6enbiin

(6e3 ymbiBanbHuKa) 580*480*800
Tymba MogepH 680
(Jannac-1300) DB2 6enbin

(6e3 ymbiBanbHuKa) 680*480*800
Tymba MopepH 680
(Jannac-1300) 6enbiin

(6e3 ymbiBanbHuKa) 680*480*800




